QY39

Date 9/28/2011
Contract Name
211 8. Brearly Street Remediation Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 6721
Project No. 53W1274
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Additional excavation of pefroleum contaminated soil was Accourtt Numbers for this Change Order;
approved by Commerce. This caused an increase in other CL60-58220-810625-0-53W1274
bid quantities.
| SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC o ; Lv’]
Contractor Speedway Sand & Gravle Inc.
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON, Wi 53562
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract; .
ltem No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB Total
20101 Excavation Cut 608.00 cY 6.00 B 3,648.00
20201 Fili Borrow 106.00 cY 10.00 B 1,060.00
20221 Top Soil 151.00 sY 5.00 B 755.00
20701 Seeding (Sun or Shade Mix) 151.00 sY 4.00 B 604.00
90002 Hauling and Landfill 95.22 Tons 30.00 B 2,856.60
Site Salvaged Fill 502.00 cY 5.00 N 2,5610.00
0.00
Net Change Order 11,433,680
The Original Contract Total 1K
Sum of previous Change Orders .y )
The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order will be fﬁ iiL:/ 70260 %&
This Contract is a: [ Calendar Days {V Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 14 August 22, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0 ,;3[,22[2,;(}“1;1‘
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 40794 ~ August 22, 2011
iegotiated”(N) or bid (B) unit price
Contractor's Acceptance QV SR
By AL L S dpen )
e 3¢ h AdIa )
Date O | \
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector /th'
Construction Supervisor - A G-
Engineer /%)’M v f I i
Board of Public Works [ o
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker Ay - A mid
Mike Dailey /a/ y@/z/)/
Brandon Behring A




